
ARCHERY SA State Matchplay Championships
ARCHERY South Australia (SAMPF16)
Victoria Square, Adelaide, SA, AUS, 04-17-2016
Judges: James Larven, Glenn Martin, Graham Lock, Lesley Attrill
Director of Shooting: Steve Caldicott

Country or State Code Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

AAC ADELAIDE ARCHERY CLUB 1 008A 4483 DE MELLO Chris M R M

1 009B 3965 HOLLAND Matt M R M

1 011C 8063 SMITH Erica W R W

1 009A 1156 SOBIECKI Alex M R M

1 008C 3613 SOUPHANDAVONG Simon M R M

BAC BAROSSA ARCHERY CLUB 1 003A 9601 MOYLAN Jay M C M

BLABA BLACK/BAGNELL 1 003B 13571 BAGNELL Paul M C M

1 006C 14257 BLACK Kerren W C W

CB CRESSY BOWMEN 1 001C 11946 COWIN Michael M C M

1 011A 7991 RIECKMANN Marianne W R W

1 011B 6385 STUUT Nicky W R W

EFA EDEN FIELD ARCHERS 1 009C 8080 OPIE Greg M R M

1 005B 6362 TIMBS Linda W C W

GALCO GALE/COGHLAN 1 002A 8044 COGHLAN Patrick M C M

1 005A 8151 GALE Sherry W C W

MILPO MILLS/POTTS 1 005C 13936 MILLS Rhiannon W C W

1 002B 12826 POTTS Graham M C M

RIEOP RIECKMANN/OPIE 1 009C 8080 OPIE Greg M R M

1 011A 7991 RIECKMANN Marianne W R W

SCHMI SCHOFIELD-BLACK/MIGNANELLI 1 002C 5768 MIGNANELLI Daniel M C M

1 006A 12132 SCHOFIELD-BLACK Laurana W C W

SCOCO SCOTT/COLLINS 1 001A 11172 COLLINS Alexander M C M

1 006B 5711 SCOTT Lisa W C W

SMIHO SMITH/HOLLAND 1 009B 3965 HOLLAND Matt M R M

1 011C 8063 SMITH Erica W R W

STUSO STUUT/SOUPHANDAVONG 1 008C 3613 SOUPHANDAVONG Simon M R M

1 011B 6385 STUUT Nicky W R W

SVAC SOUTHERN VALES ARCHERY CLUB 1 001B 2657 COLE David M C M

1 001A 11172 COLLINS Alexander M C M

TIMMO TIMBS/MOYLAN 1 003A 9601 MOYLAN Jay M C M

1 005B 6362 TIMBS Linda W C W

VHAC VICTOR HARBOR ARCHERY CLUB 1 003B 13571 BAGNELL Paul M C M

1 006C 14257 BLACK Kerren W C W

1 002A 8044 COGHLAN Patrick M C M

1 005A 8151 GALE Sherry W C W

1 002C 5768 MIGNANELLI Daniel M C M

1 005C 13936 MILLS Rhiannon W C W

1 002B 12826 POTTS Graham M C M

1 006A 12132 SCHOFIELD-BLACK Laurana W C W

1 006B 5711 SCOTT Lisa W C W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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